agromark;-t\

Motorna kosacica Stiga Combi 53 SQ

Kategorija: Motorne kosacice
Sifra proizvoda: 068942
Bar kod: 8008984842397

Cena: 64.999,00 RSD

SPECIFIKACIJA

Osnovne informacije

Kategorija

Tip motora

Brend

Snaga motora
Zapremina motora
Sirina kosenja
Rezervoar ulja
Visina kosenja

Tip pogona
Kapacitet sakupljaca

Jedinica mere

Motorne kosacice

ST 170 OHV Autochoke
Stiga

2.6 kw

166 cm®

51 cm

0.551

22 - 80 mm (6 nivoa, centralno)
Samohodni

60 |

KOM
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